TP--WEM01
Performance™ Series
AC/HP Wi--Fi Thermostat
Carrier Côr™ Thermostat
Product Data
A14577
Fig. 1 -- Carrier Côrt Thermostat
INTRODUCTION

access your personalized web portal or download the free app for
your smartphone.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
T P --- W E M 0 1
Product Packaged Quantity
T = Thermostat 01 = 1 piece
Series
P = Performance Type
EM = Energy Management
Programmability
---W = Wi---Fi Programmable
DIMENSIONS
  6.1-in.   6.1-in.
(155.4 mm)  (155.4 mm)
  6.1-in.   6.1-in.
(155.4 mm)  (155.4 mm)
  4.1-in.   4.1-in.
(105 mm)  (105 mm)
  4.1-in.   4.1-in.
(105 mm)  (105 mm)
A14578
Fig. 2 -- Carrier Côr Thermostat Dimensions